This Professional Services Agreement sets forth the terms and conditions pursuant to which 
Consultant, as a Professional, will provide services to the County.   

2.02  Maximum Compensation 

A.    The sum of all Project Agreements issued pursuant to this PSA shall not exceed One Hundred 
Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($136,500.00).  If Consultant performs services or 
incurs expenses beyond this Maximum Compensation Limit, Consultant does so at 
Consultant’s sole risk and expense. 

2.03  Term 

A.   This Agreement is effective upon the date of full execution by both parties, and shall remain in

[...]

This Professional Services Agreement sets forth the terms and conditions pursuant to which 
Consultant, as a Professional, will provide services to the County.   

2.02  Maximum Compensation 

A.    The sum of all Project Agreements issued pursuant to this PSA shall not exceed One Hundred 
Thirty-Six Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($136,500.00).  If Consultant performs services or 
incurs expenses beyond this Maximum Compensation Limit, Consultant does so at 
Consultant’s sole risk and expense. 

2.03  Term 

A.   This Agreement is effective upon the date of full execution by both parties, and shall remain in